—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il
Captain

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Human Resources Technician
Regional Train Center Instr N
Admin Assistant
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Sheriff's Technician
Sheriff's Technician
Regional Train Center Instr N
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Sheriff's Technician
Accounting Specialist |
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department Total Wages
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

$288,081
$244,093
$231,460
$203,524
$201,419
$199,605
$194,362
$192,317
$182,412
$179,328
$171,651
$167,344
$163,186
$159,821
$146,355
$135,614
$135,077
$96,120
$76,261
$74,623
$72,635
$71,905
$71,021
$70,676
$69,459
$69,195
$68,955
$67,032
$64,706
$64,106
$63,178



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Lieutenant

Retired Annuitant LI

Retired Annuitant LI
Regional Train Center Instr N
Retired Annuitant LI
Specialist Clerk |

Retired Annuitant LI
Regional Train Center Instr N
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il

Regional Train Center Lead
Instructor N

Retired Annuitant LI
Regional Train Center Instr N
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Regional Train Center Instr N
Regional Train Center Instr N
Retired Annuitant - Safety ||
Regional Train Center Instr N
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Retired Annuitant LI
Regional Training Center Instru N
Regional Train Center Instr N

Regional Train Center Lead
Instructor N

Regional Train Center Instr N
Regional Training Center Instru N
Retired Annuitant LI

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Regional Train Center Instr N

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

$59,315
$55,816
$55,579
$53,323
$53,277
$52,807
$50,878
$50,272
$49,707
$49,433
$49,305

$47,637
$46,729
$45,433
$45,383
$42,040
$41,949
$41,173
$40,179
$39,166
$38,848
$38,715
$38,617
$38,448
$37,571

$35,337
$35,047
$34,242
$29,906
$29,364



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Regional Train Center Instr N
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Regional Train Center Instr N
Retired Annuitant LI

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Retired Annuitant LI

Retired Annuitant LI
Regional Train Center Instr N
Retired Annuitant LI
Regional Train Center Instr N
Regional Train Center Instr N
Regional Train Center Instr N
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Regional Training Center Instru N
Regional Train Center Instr N
Regional Training Center Instru N
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

$28,920
$28,906
$28,850
$28,849
$28,803
$28,803
$28,803
$28,802
$28,730
$28,255
$28,135
$28,029
$27,933
$25,286
$24,188
$22,604
$21,815
$21,484
$18,780
$18,490
$17,716
$15,964
$14,619
$12,327
$11,838
$11,638
$11,584
$11,583
$11,582
$11,581
$11,580
$11,580



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit
Deputy Sheriff's Recruit

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc
Rtc

$11,578
$11,566
$11,543
$11,484
$11,470
$11,453
$11,377



