	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$288,081
2.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$244,093
3.	Captain		Alameda County	Rtc	\$231,460
4.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$203,524
5.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$201,419
6.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$199,605
7.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$194,362
8.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$192,317
9.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$182,412
10.	Lieutenant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$179,328
11.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$171,651
12.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$167,344
13.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$163,186
14.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$159,821
15.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$146,355
16.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$135,614
17.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Rtc	\$135,077
18.	Human Resources Technician		Alameda County	Rtc	\$96,120
19.	Regional Train Center Instr N		Alameda County	Rtc	\$76,261
20.	Admin Assistant		Alameda County	Rtc	\$74,623
21.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit		Alameda County	Rtc	\$72,635
22.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit		Alameda County	Rtc	\$71,905
23.	Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Rtc	\$71,021
24.	Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Rtc	\$70,676
25.	Regional Train Center Instr N		Alameda County	Rtc	\$69,459
26.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit		Alameda County	Rtc	\$69,195
27.	Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Rtc	\$68,955
28.	Accounting Specialist I		Alameda County	Rtc	\$67,032
29.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit		Alameda County	Rtc	\$64,706
30.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit		Alameda County	Rtc	\$64,106
31.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit		Alameda County	Rtc	\$63,178

32.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Rtc	\$59,315
33.	Lieutenant	Alameda County	Rtc	\$55,816
34.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$55,579
35.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$53,323
36.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$53,277
37.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$52,807
38.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Rtc	\$50,878
39.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$50,272
40.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$49,707
41.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Rtc	\$49,433
42.	Regional Train Center Lead Instructor N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$49,305
43.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$47,637
44.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$46,729
45.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$45,433
46.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Rtc	\$45,383
47.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Rtc	\$42,040
48.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$41,949
49.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$41,173
50.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Rtc	\$40,179
51.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$39,166
52.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$38,848
53.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$38,715
54.	Regional Training Center Instru N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$38,617
55.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$38,448
56.	Regional Train Center Lead Instructor N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$37,571
57.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$35,337
58.	Regional Training Center Instru N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$35,047
59.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$34,242
60.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$29,906
61.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$29,364

62.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,920
63.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,906
64.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,850
65.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,849
66.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,803
67.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,803
68.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,803
69.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,802
70.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,730
71.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,255
72.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,135
73.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$28,029
74.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$27,933
75.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$25,286
76.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$24,188
77.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$22,604
78.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Rtc	\$21,815
79.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$21,484
80.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$18,780
81.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$18,490
82.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$17,716
83.	Regional Training Center Instru N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$15,964
84.	Regional Train Center Instr N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$14,619
85.	Regional Training Center Instru N	Alameda County	Rtc	\$12,327
86.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,838
87.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,638
88.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,584
89.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,583
90.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,582
91.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,581
92.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,580
93.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,580

94.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,578
95.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,566
96.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,543
97.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,484
98.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,470
99.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,453
100.	Deputy Sheriff's Recruit	Alameda County	Rtc	\$11,377